
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status
Hampton A 4½ - 1½ Whitgift Fri 4 Oct 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
Gordon's 4 - 8 Hampton C Fri 4 Oct 24 16:30 Division 2 West OU
KCS Under 13 3 - 3 Hampton B Fri 11 Oct 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton C ½ - 11½ Sutton B Fri 11 Oct 24 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Hampton B 2½ - 3½ Sutton A Fri 8 Nov 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton A 4½ - 1½ KCS Under 13 Fri 8 Nov 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton C 6½ - 5½ Sutton C Fri 8 Nov 24 16:30 Division 2 West OU
KCS A 6 - 0 Hampton B Fri 15 Nov 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
KCS B 2 - 4 Hampton A Fri 15 Nov 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
Kingston 6½ - 5½ Hampton C Fri 22 Nov 24 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Hampton B 3 - 3 Guildford A Fri 29 Nov 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton C 8½ - 3½ Guildford B Fri 29 Nov 24 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Hampton A 3½ - 1½ Hampton B Fri 6 Dec 24 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton C 0 - 0 Gordon's Fri 10 Jan 25 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Hampton B 0 - 0 Wilson's A Fri 17 Jan 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton A 0 - 0 Wilson's B Fri 17 Jan 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Sutton C 0 - 0 Hampton C Fri 17 Jan 25 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Sutton A 0 - 0 Hampton A Fri 31 Jan 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Sutton B 0 - 0 Hampton C Fri 31 Jan 25 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Wilson's A 0 - 0 Hampton A Fri 28 Feb 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Wilson's B 0 - 0 Hampton B Fri 28 Feb 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton C 0 - 0 Kingston Fri 28 Feb 25 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Guildford A 0 - 0 Hampton A Fri 7 Mar 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Guildford B 0 - 0 Hampton C Fri 7 Mar 25 16:30 Division 2 West OU
Whitgift 0 - 0 Hampton B Fri 14 Mar 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton A 0 - 0 KCS A Fri 21 Mar 25 16:30 Division 1 OU
Hampton B 0 - 0 KCS B Fri 21 Mar 25 16:30 Division 1 OU


